Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 11/25/2022
TIME: 04:20 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0071921
11/25/2022 02:41 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 1

0:0

2:00

4:00

Peak table - ID: A0071921

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 4973
0.20 2989
0.28 4337
0.69 1498
0.90 5024
1.58 8811
1.79 280425
3.42 2768
1447572

%

4.6

2.7

6:00

Area
8410
10907
17491
11990
46058
59087
1258450
35179
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